
287 Ludgvan - Truro College

Go Cornwall Bus

Timetable valid from 03/11/2025 until further notice.
Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

Mondays to Fridays
Service Restrictions

Ludgvan, Telephone Box (opp)
Nancledra, Telephone Box (opp)
Halsetown, Top of Halsetown (NW-bound)
St Ives, Tesco (opp)
Hayle, Viaduct (N-bound)
Connor Downs, Turnpike Inn (E-bound)
Camborne, Bus Station (Bay 1)
Three Burrows, Chiverton Roundabout (SE-bound)
Gloweth, Truro College Main Entrance (SW-bound)

Col
0656
0702
0708
0722
0737
0749
0807
0840
0855

Service Restrictions: Col - Truro College Days

287 Truro College - Nancledra

Go Cornwall Bus

Timetable valid from 03/11/2025 until further notice.
Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

Mondays to Fridays
Service Restrictions

Gloweth, Truro College Main Entrance (SW-bound)
Camborne, Bus Station (Bay 1)
Connor Downs, Horsepool (W-bound)
Hayle, Foundry Square (SW-bound)
St Ives, Tesco (NW-bound)
Halsetown, Halsetown Inn (SW-bound)
Nancledra, Telephone Box (S-bound)

Col
1625
1715
1725
1736
1749
1801
1805

Saturdays
no service

Sundays
no service

Monday 22nd December
no service

Tuesday 23rd December
no service

Christmas Eve (Wednesday 24th Dec)
no service

Christmas Day (Thursday 25th Dec)
no service

Boxing Day (Friday 26th Dec)
no service

Saturday 27th December
no service

Sunday 28th December
no service

Monday 29th December
no service

Tuesday 30th December
no service

New Year’s Eve (Wednesday 31st Dec)
no service

Service Restrictions: Col - Truro College Days
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	Link to All Stops Timetable

